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IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF COLORADO FOR A CERTIFICATE OF PUBLIC CONVENIENCE AND NECESSITY FOR THE PAWNEE - SMOKY HILL 345KV TRANSMISSION PROJECT.
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	Ann E. Hopfenbeck Esq
	ann.e.hopfenbeck@xcelenergy.com

	Chere Mitchell
	Chere. Mitchell@dora.state.co.us

	Christopher M Irby Esq.
	chris.irby@state.co.us

	Colorado Office of Consumer Counsel
	occ@dora.state.co.us

	Colorado Public Utilities Commission
	puc@dora.state.co.us

	Dale Hutchins
	dale.hutchins@state.co.us

	Frank Shafer
	frank.shafer@dora.state.co.us

	Inez  Dominguez
	Inez.Dominguez@dora.state.co.us

	Interwest Energy Alliance
	www.interwest.org

	Jeff Hein
	Jeff.Hein@dora.state.co.us

	Jeffrey G. Pearson Esq
	jgplaw@qwest.net

	John Nielsen
	jnielsen@westernresources.org

	Kent L. Singer Esq
	kentsinger@aol.com

	Leslie Glustrom
	lglustrom@gmail.com

	Paula M. Connelly Esq
	paula.connelly@xcelenergy.com

	Penny Anderson
	penny@westernresources.org

	Ronald L. Lehr Esq
	rllehr@msn.com

	Ronald N. Darnell
	Ron.Darnell@xcelenergy.com

	Stephen W. Southwick Esq.
	stephen.southwick@state.co.us

	Steven S. Michel Esq.
	smichel@westernresources.org

	Tom Darin
	tom@westernresources.org

	Trans-Elect, Inc.
	jvaninetti@trans-elect.com

	Wyoming Infrastructure Authority
	stevew@wyia.org


